
Southgate Triangle Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: October 12, 2016

Time: 7:00 PM

Location: Southgate Mall Community Room

2901 Brooks St.

Missoula, MT 59801

Moderator: Community Dispute Resolution Center

*Light Refreshments will be served

*A drawing for 2 free bowls from Noodles and Company will be raffled off at the 

meeting. (Must be present to win)

________________________________________________________________

1. Approval of minutes

2. Agnes / Southgate Mall Update – Jeremy Keene, WGM Group

3. Bellevue Park Concerns – Correspondence and Discussion

4. Q&A with City Council – Michelle Cares, Marilyn Marler, Jon Wilkins, Julie 
Armstrong, Annelise Hedahl

5. Leadership Team Elections

6. Request for support for a large grant for a sign at Bellevue Park

7. Public comment on non-agenda items

8. Announcements

9. Winner(s) of the raffle announced



Corena Maurer, Neighborhood Assistant cmaurer@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Michelle Cares, City Council mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905

Marilyn Marler, City Council mmarler@ci.missoula.mt.us 544-7189

Julie Armstrong, City Council jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530

Annelise Hedahl, City Council ahedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6979

Jeremy Keene, WGM Group jkeene@wgmgroup.com 728-

4611

Southgate Triangle Leadership Team southgatetriangle@ci.missoula.mt.us
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